Delfin 4 - Sprachtest

Ubersicht aller Kinder, die zwischen dem 1. September 2003 und 31. August 2004 geboren sind

Name des Kindes
1 Schiefer, Henry

Schiefer, Sebastian
Otten, Andre

Schmidt, Julian

GoRling, Nicola Michaela
Paffrath, Hendrik
Stangier, Daniela

Sandau, Floriana
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Farber, Anna Jasmin
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Puchert, Dennis Julian
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Nachtheim, Dino
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Brisch, Saskia
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Bogdanski, Steffen
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Schultes, Tobias
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Faraci, Markus
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Coskun, Sabrina
Wsnik, Robert Cudat
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Ozen, Pia
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Briill, Joline Alexandra
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Panitz, Andrea
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Hammes, Timucin

N
w

Gassner, Nicola Michaela
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Danisch, Joline Alexandra
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Kehr, Michaela
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Klever, Michael
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Furgal, Sascha
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Erdmanski, Kleoniki
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Sonnenberg, Mike-Domenic

Geb.-Dat. Geschlecht
01.09.2003 mannlich

01.09.2003 mannlich
06.09.2003 ' méannlich
07.09.2003 'ménnlich
12.09.2003 | weiblich
17.09.2003 mannlich
25.09.2003  weiblich
30.09.2003  weiblich
29.10.2003  weiblich
22.11.2003 'méannlich
30.11.2003 'ménnlich
31.12.2003 ménnlich
01.01.2004 weiblich
18.02.2004 mannlich
17.03.2004 ménnlich
20.04.2004 ménnlich
07.05.2004 weiblich
07.05.2004 'ménnlich
19.05.2004 weiblich
18.06.2004 weiblich
08.07.2004 méannlich
16.07.2004 mannlich
02.08.2004 | weiblich
17.08.2004 weiblich
19.08.2004 | weiblich
19.08.2004 ménnlich
20.08.2004 'ménnlich
24.08.2004 weiblich

Familiensprache
deutsch

deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
italienisch
tarkisch
deutsch
tirkisch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
deutsch
polnisch

deutsch

Aufnahme
01.08.2006

01.08.2006
01.08.2006
01.08.2006
01.08.2006
01.08.2006
01.08.2006
01.08.2006
01.08.2006
01.08.2006
01.08.2006
01.08.2006
01.08.2005
01.08.2006
01.08.2007
01.08.2007
01.08.2006
01.08.2007
01.08.2007
01.08.2007
01.08.2007
01.08.2007
01.08.2007
01.08.2007
01.08.2007
01.08.2007
01.08.2007
01.08.2007

1. Erziehungsberechtigte/r
Sondermann, Glinter

Schiefer, Piotr

Otten, Grazyma
Schmidt, Hasan
GoRling, Laiyla
Paffrath, Wang Don Lan
Stangier, Guiseppe
Sandau, Abidin

Farber, Yildar

Puchert, Christian
Nachtsheim, Pit
Sonnenberg, Ralf Rainer
Brisch, Olaf

Bogdanski, Servon
Kleeful3, Andreas
Faraci, Halil Ibrahim
Coskun, Jirgen

Wdnik, Tamar

Ozen, Siegried

Brill, Sariye

Panitz, Heinz

Hammes, Giuseppe Pietro
Gassner, Luca
Danisch, Halil Ibrahim
Kehr, Klaus Jurgen
Klever, Eberhard
Furgal, Heinz-Theo

Erdmanski, Leopold

2. Erziehungsberechtigte/r

Schiefer, Ute

Schmidt, Sithamparopillai

Paffrath, Silvia
Stangier, Pelagia
Sandau, Petra
Féarber, Pellegrina
Puchert, Halina
Nachtsheim, Sariye
Sonnenberg, Venukumary
Brisch, Zehun
Bogdanski, Jutta
Schultes, Irmgard
Faraci, Silke
Coskun, Asiye
Wdnik, Irmgard

Ozen, Severino

Panitz, Lidia
Hammes, Angelika
Gassner, Petra
Danisch, Olivia
Kehr, Kornelia
Klever, Karin
Furgal, Rosa

Erdmanski, Mirela

Anschrift
Gerhard-Domagk-Str. 166

Hubertusstr. 22
Palmenstr. 83

Hoéhne Str. 66

Huflandstr. 38

Bogenstr. 8

An der Langenfuhr 95
August-Mittel-Str. 21
Gunterstr. 67

Kiefernstr. 59

Steinkuhle 16

Nulheimer Freiheit 72
Nilheimer Freiheit 21
Stammheimer Deichweg 362
Evergerstr. 113

Luderich Str. 166
Palmenstr. 3

Am Feldrain 4

Zwillingstr. 64
Friedrich-Senger-Platz 48
Stammbheimer Deichweg 12
Rosenstr. 17
Pauinenhofstr. 23
Gronaustr. 18
Heinrich-Blum-Str. 72
Luderich Str. 110
Rosenstr. 166

Evergerstr. 8
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Wohnort
12345 Musterstadt

12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
12345 Musterstadt
Anzahl der Kinder: 28
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